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TAX CREDIT NOTE

DSV South Africa (Pty) Ltd
t/a DSV Distribution

1 Mann Road, Louwlardia
Centurion 0061

P O Box 63

The Reeds 0061

Supplier Number:

Invoice Description:

Document Chg. mass 4.00
UTi audited Chg. Mass used 9.00
Start Track No: LECRT02022202

Suite 66 Tel: (012) 673 2000
Private Bag X 3019 Fax: (012) 673 2256
Paar Co Reg.No. 2004/015747/07
Vat Reg. No. 4260213873
Credit Note Number Original Invoice No. Credit Note Date Department
00470368 39226848 16/01/2017 CPT
Shipment Number Shipment Date Account Number Origin Destination
LECRS02015527 29/11/2016 027766 CAPE TOWN NEBO
Sender Name: Le Creuset Gross Mass : 5.00
Sender’s Contact: Mitchell Volumetric Mass : 8.40
Sender’s Reference: 126435 Chargeable Mass : 9.00
Consignee Name: LORENA No of Parcels : 1
Service: Economy Dimensions : 1 X41 X 41X 25
Liability Value:
Incidental Liability:
Analysis Code:
Vat Reg Number: 4110255892

10.00 KG Minimum

Regional Town Rate

184.00 KM Outlying Surcharge
17.97% Fuel and Toll Surcharge

DSV South Africa (Pty) Ltd is an authorised financial services provider.
DSV-16G03-02

Net Amount: R
VAT: R

-12.64
-14.76
-193.20
-39.49

-260.09
-36.41

Total: R

-296.50

CPT_X/00096/01128
027766



